
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

MAN 57.24

Serie 1
1 5 TAROCCHI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.14 30.68 1'00.82
2 3 GIUSTINI Dario 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.56 31.39 1'00.95
3 4 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 30.48 32.24 1'02.72
4 2 GAMBI Leonardo 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.77 32.26 1'04.03
5 6 NOTA Andrea 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.29 33.52 1'05.81
6 7 BURIASSI Omar 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.59 33.34 1'05.93
7 1 BAMUNDO Gianluca 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.52 34.99 1'07.51
8 8 TADDEI Filippo 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.55 36.15 1'10.70

    Pubblicata: 01/05/2013 ore 17:24

Serie 2
1 4 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 31.64 32.83 1'04.47
2 5 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 31.65 33.44 1'05.09
3 2 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.11 33.48 1'05.59
4 3 CIMA Federico 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.33 34.58 1'06.91
5 1 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.96 34.30 1'07.26
6 6 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 32.46 34.83 1'07.29
7 8 SPERA Gabriele 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.00 35.93 1'08.93
8 7 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.56 36.74 1'11.30
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Serie 3
1 5 ERRANTE PARRINO Alessio 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.40 34.16 1'07.56
2 8 DONZELLI Matteo 1996 ITA GSL asd 33.18 35.08 1'08.26
3 4 PINI Pablo 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.22 35.05 1'08.27
4 6 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.60 35.17 1'08.77
5 3 ZANNELLI Andrea 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.11 35.09 1'09.20
6 7 ALFERO Nicolo' 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.07 35.09 1'10.16
7 1 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 ITA GSL asd 34.35 35.95 1'10.30
8 2 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.20 36.23 1'10.43
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Serie 4
1 5 CHIODI Alessandro 1994 ITA GSL asd 34.58 36.28 1'10.86
2 4 PEIRONE Mattia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.91 36.30 1'11.21
3 1 MARENCO Giovanni 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.11 36.41 1'12.52
4 8 MARTINO Federico 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.82 35.71 1'12.53
5 3 GIAMBRONE Manuel 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.73 36.88 1'12.61
6 6 SANTI Gianluca 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 36.81 38.23 1'15.04
7 7 BOSSO Matteo 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.60 39.06 1'15.66
8 2 DEFONCHIO Tommaso 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.28 38.47 1'15.75
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Serie 5
1 7 CARLI Samuele 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.54 36.88 1'14.42
2 1 PUCCIO Fabio 1997 ITA GSL asd 36.94 37.94 1'14.88
3 3 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 37.47 38.58 1'16.05
4 5 LINGUA Riccardo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 38.07 38.14 1'16.21
5 2 DACOMO Edoardo 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.56 38.70 1'16.26
6 6 PUGLIESE Alessandro 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.38 38.20 1'16.58
7 4 FAINO Francesco 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 37.51 39.59 1'17.10
8 8 REISER Massimiliano 1999 ITA GSL asd 38.40 43.82 1'22.22
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 6 ARENA Ignazio 1999 ITA GSL asd 38.64 39.14 1'17.78
2 3 AMATA Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 40.04 39.98 1'20.02
3 4 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 40.58 40.43 1'21.01
4 5 FORTUNATO Simone 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 40.19 42.07 1'22.26
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 57.24

Ragazzi Maschi
1 GAMBI Leonardo 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.77 32.26 1'04.03
2 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 31.64 32.83 1'04.47
3 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 31.65 33.44 1'05.09
4 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.11 33.48 1'05.59
5 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.96 34.30 1'07.26
6 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 32.46 34.83 1'07.29
7 ERRANTE PARRINO Alessio 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.40 34.16 1'07.56
8 PINI Pablo 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.22 35.05 1'08.27
9 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.60 35.17 1'08.77

10 SPERA Gabriele 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.00 35.93 1'08.93
11 ZANNELLI Andrea 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.11 35.09 1'09.20
12 ALFERO Nicolo' 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.07 35.09 1'10.16
13 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 ITA GSL asd 34.35 35.95 1'10.30
14 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.20 36.23 1'10.43
15 PEIRONE Mattia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.91 36.30 1'11.21
16 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.56 36.74 1'11.30
17 MARENCO Giovanni 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.11 36.41 1'12.52
18 MARTINO Federico 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.82 35.71 1'12.53
19 GIAMBRONE Manuel 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.73 36.88 1'12.61
20 CARLI Samuele 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.54 36.88 1'14.42
21 PUCCIO Fabio 1997 ITA GSL asd 36.94 37.94 1'14.88
22 SANTI Gianluca 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 36.81 38.23 1'15.04
23 BOSSO Matteo 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.60 39.06 1'15.66
24 DEFONCHIO Tommaso 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.28 38.47 1'15.75
25 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 37.47 38.58 1'16.05
26 LINGUA Riccardo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 38.07 38.14 1'16.21
27 DACOMO Edoardo 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.56 38.70 1'16.26
28 PUGLIESE Alessandro 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.38 38.20 1'16.58
29 FAINO Francesco 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 37.51 39.59 1'17.10
30 ARENA Ignazio 1999 ITA GSL asd 38.64 39.14 1'17.78
31 AMATA Lorenzo 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 40.04 39.98 1'20.02
32 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 40.58 40.43 1'21.01
33 REISER Massimiliano 1999 ITA GSL asd 38.40 43.82 1'22.22
34 FORTUNATO Simone 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 40.19 42.07 1'22.26

Junior Maschi
1 TAROCCHI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.14 30.68 1'00.82
2 GIUSTINI Dario 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.56 31.39 1'00.95
3 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 30.48 32.24 1'02.72
4 NOTA Andrea 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.29 33.52 1'05.81
5 BURIASSI Omar 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.59 33.34 1'05.93
6 CIMA Federico 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.33 34.58 1'06.91
7 BAMUNDO Gianluca 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.52 34.99 1'07.51
8 DONZELLI Matteo 1996 ITA GSL asd 33.18 35.08 1'08.26
9 TADDEI Filippo 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.55 36.15 1'10.70

Assoluti Maschi
1 CHIODI Alessandro 1994 ITA GSL asd 34.58 36.28 1'10.86
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